Mon, Aug 11"

Tues, Aug 12"

Wed, Aug 13"

Thurs, Aug 14"

Mt. Enterprise Wildcat Band Department

2025 Summer Band Calendar

FULL BAND CAMP - Soccer Mom and BBQ Dad Day
6:00p.m. — Music and Marching Rehearsals

9:00p.m. — Dismiss

FULL BAND CAMP - Mr. B and Ms. Liu day

6:00p.m. — Music and Marching Rehearsals

9:00p.m. — Dismiss

NO BAND CAMP - Meet the Teacher Day

FULL BAND CAMP - Winning Squad Pool Party in the Afternoon

8:00a.m. — Marching Rehearsals
10:00a.m. — Music Rehearsals
12:00p.m. — Dismiss (optional activity)

Color Wars Squad Assignment -

Chasity - Yellow
Carolina - Pink
Kinley - Blue
Lauren - White
Kennedy - Orange
Harry - Red



Monday, Aug 18th

Mt. Enterprise Wildcat Band Department

2025 Fall Calendar

First Day of School!

Friday, Aug 29" AWAY Football Game vs. Carlisle. Call time 3:30 p.m. Dinner Provided.

Thursday, Sept 4™

HOME Football Game vs. Alba-Golden. Call time 3:30 p.m. Dinner Provided.

Friday, Sept 12""HOMECOMING Football Game vs. Maud. Call time 3:30 p.m. Dinner Provided.

Saturday, Sept 13"
Friday, Sept 19"
Friday, Sept 26™
Friday, Oct 3"
Friday, Oct 10"
Saturday, Oct 11"
Friday, Oct. 17
Saturday, Oct. 18"
Friday, Oct 24"
Saturday, Oct 26"
Friday, Oct 31
Friday, Nov 7"
Friday, Dec. 5%
Friday, Dec. 6"

Tuesday, Dec 16"

Homecoming Parade (call time 9:30a.m. at CJ’'s Hardware) and Homecoming Dance.
AWAY Football Game vs. Shelbyville. Call time 3:30p.m. Dinner Provided.
Open week! No game!

AWAY Football Game vs. Cushing. Call time 5:00p.m.

HOME Football Game vs. Grapeland. Call time 5:30p.m.

Invitational Marching Contest TBD

AWAY Football Game vs. Tenaha. Call time 5:00p.m.

UIL Region Marching Competition

HOME Football vs. Lovelady. Call time 3:30 p.m

UIL Area Marching Competition

AWAY Football vs. Overton. Call time 3:30p.m. Dinner Provided.

HOME Football vs. Alto. Call time 5:00p.m. (Senior Night)

Junior High Region Band Auditions TBD

High School Region Band Auditions TBD

Christmas in the Park Holiday Festival TBD

Call times are subject to change, but advance notice will be given.



